
MILLAT TEACHERS’ TRAINING COLLEGE, 

MADHUBANI 

B.Ed : 2016-18 (First Year) 
Term-End Examination – 2017 

Exam Programme 

Date & Day Time :- 11:00 to 02:00 PM 

05-05-2017 (Friday) C-1 : Childhood & Growing up.  

06-05-2017 (Saturday) C-2 : Contemporary India & Education 

08-05-2017 (Monday) C-3 : Learning and Teaching 

09-05-2017 (Tuesday) C-4 : Language Across the Curriculum 

11-05-2017 (Thursday) C-5 : Understanding Disciplines and 

Subjects. 

13-05-2017 (Saturday) C-6 : Gender, School & Society 

15-05-2017 (Monday) C-7a : Pedagogy of School Subject  

Hindi, English, Urdu, Maithili, Sanskrit, 

Physical Science, Social Science, Home 

Science, Commerce, Computer Science.  

16-05-2017 (Tuesday) EPC-1 : Reading & Reflecting on Texts. 

17-05-2017 (Wednesday) EPC-2 : Drama & Art in Education 

18-05-2017 (Thursday) EPC-3 : Critical Understanding of ICT 

  

 

Principal 

 


